+33(0)4 37 490 055 - cial2@hpceurope.com Volume  1  2013HPC 1  281
Stainless steel carabiner
Metal diameter 5 to 12mm mAcss
- Type c carabiner
- Stainless steel 316
-  Product carries no certification
marking
.Application.
-  The breaking strength is
obtained by multiplying the SWL
by a factor of safety of 4
.Info.
- Not suitable for climbing
- Also exists in steel
ØD
C
A
L
stainless
steel
MAC5-50/SS 5  50 8 7 90 16 3,48 F
MAC6-60/SS 6 60 8 8 150 28 4,16 F
MAC7-70/SS 7 70 10 9 180 43 5,84 F
MAC8-80/SS 8 80 12 11 225 66 6,64 F
MAC10-100/SS 10 100 14 14 375 129 9,45 F
MAC11-120/SS 11 120 19 17 390 186 12,42 F
MAC12-140/SS 12 140 23 21 410 260 17,13 F
  Part number
      SWL Weight
 D L A C (kg) (g)
Price each